



Parts List		
STOCK No	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1P2535	Foam Strip	1
2F1204	M8 Lock Nut	7
2F1211	M6 Nut	4
2F1608	Screw No.4 x 3/8"	3
2F1641	M6 x 10mm Button Head Screw	4
2F1661	M6 x 25mm Screw	5
2F1785	Screw	2
2M2512	End Cap	1
2M2592	Piston	1
2M2614	Front Fitting	1
2M2682	300ml Cartridge Locator	2
2M2683	150ml Cartridge Locator	1
2M2686	Tube Moulding	1
2S1025	Cartridge Locator Spring	2
2S2010	O Ring	1
2S2012	O Ring (BS 109)	2
2S2023	O-Ring	1
2S2035	O Ring	8
2S2038	O Ring	1
2S2085	O Ring	1
2S2087	O Ring	1
2S2093	O Ring	6
2XH001	Handle	1
2XH002	Hanging Hook	1
3B5350	Reducer Bung	1
3B5378	Bulkhead Plate	1
3B5379	Bulkhead Bung	1

Parts List		
STOCK No	DESCRIPTION	QTY
3B5403	Bulkhead Bung Plate	1
3F1127	Frame	2
3F2444	Reducer Washer	1
3F5084	Front Plate	1
3R4011	Backing Ring	1
3T4248	Brass Tube 248mm	1
3XP027	Piston Plate (form N)	1
4B1401	S3 Air Return Butt	1
7A3503	Series 3 Regulator (100psi)	1
7B3109	Barrel 300mm	1
7R1170	Rod 270mm	1
7R1232	6mm Dia Rod 336mm, M6 x 12mm	3

Parts List		
STOCK No	DESCRIPTION	QTY
7R1263	Rod 336mm, M8 x 12mm, Barb	2
7XP112	300ml Plunger	2
7XP113	150ml MR plunger	1
7XP114	75ml MR plunger	1
7XS104	Barrel Strap (Including Screws and Nuts)	1

3R4011

S3 PPA 300 A MR



www.cox-applicators.com
 sales@cox-applicators.com
 800-822-8114

REV	DATE
C	17/03/2015

REV	DATE
C	17/03/2015